
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

“Leading People into a Living Relationship with Jesus Christ” 

 



September 29, 2024                                              Nineteenth Sunday after Pentecost    

Scott Burmeister  ............................................  VM Ext #01, scott.burmeister@ctrtulsa.org, Pastor 

Suzanne Watt  ............................................  VM Ext #06, suzanne.watt@ctrtulsa.org, DCE- Youth 

Nikki Boyd…………………..VM Ext #07,nboyd@ctrtulsa.org, DCE - Family/Children Ministry 

Deva Beebe …….…...............…VM Ext #02, dbeebe@ctrtulsa.org, Business Administrator 

Floyd Lemons ...................  VM Ext #05, Floyd.lemons@ctrtulsa.org, Property Coordinator 

Jacob Drengler  ........................  VM Ext. #09 jacob.drengler@ctrtulsa.org, Music Director 

Craig Amendt  ................................... craig.amendt@ctrtulsa.org, Assistant Music Director 

Carri Cline…………………………..………….VM Ext #03, ccline@ctrtulsa.org, Receptionist 

Donna Boggs..................................... 918-258-5201 or bogcat6@yahoo.com, Prayer Chain 

CTR General Info:  2550 E. 71st Street, Tulsa, OK 74136        Phone: 918-492-6451  

E-mail address: ChristRedeemer@ctrtulsa.org  - Website: www.ctrtulsa.org 

 

 29-Sally Neas, Bob Rains, Scott Burmeister; 1-Lonnie Jamison, Brad 

Jackson; 2-Judy Cook, Eli Morrissey, Caroline King, Chandler Fuller; 3-

Harrison Boyd; 5-Katelyn Gross, Hannah Haddad 
 

  
Nita Turner, Pattye Brown, John Muller, Tom Bordner, Bev Bordner, 

Suzanne Watt, Janice McQueen 

 

 

1-Chuck & Leigh Ann Fuller (36 yrs), Anthony & Tasha Bury (19 yrs), 

Dale & Caitlin Minschwaner (8 yrs); 2-Tom & Barbara Sprunger (53 yrs), 

Alex & Hailee Goossen (8 yrs) 

 

 

Provided by Deborah Drain in honor of Mom’s birthday. 

 

 

Elders: Early: Mitch Cockrell  Late:  Greg Littleton 

Altar Guild: Early: Vernice Bersche   Late: Diane Fager 

Greeters: Early:  Lynn & Sandy Moeller   Late:  Barbara Sabourin 

Ushers: Early:  Pete Knutson/Chuck Fuller/Bob Rains   

Late: Eli Morrissey/Lindsay Flasch/Jonathan Caspersen 

Lay Readers: Early:  Katie Michaels-Johnson  Late: Jonathan Caspersen 

Acolytes:  Late: Madeline Gobin 

 
Attendance: 8:15/10:45/12:15/Total                        Online Livestream  

Last Sunday: 86/90/32/208                                                             Reached:  166 

Offering last Sunday:  $8,309.59 
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NEXT WEEK –October 6, 2024: 

Elders: Early: Mike Horn  Late:  Floyd Lemons 

Altar Guild: Early: Angela Lemons   Late: Judy Cook 

Greeters: Early:  Lynn & Sandy Moeller   Late:  Barbara Sabourin 

Ushers: Early:  Pete Knutson/Chuck Fuller/Bob Rains   

Late: Don Vavra/Jonah Caspersen/Jonathan Caspersen 

Lay Readers: Early: Del Dreyer  Late: Donna Boggs 

Acolytes:  Early:  Embre Waller Late: Madeline Gobin 

 

 

The Elders would like to remind the congregation that food or drink is not allowed in the sanctuary. 
This is a place of worship and we need to respect its reverence. Thank you for your cooperation. 

 


